/ Absolute freedom, absolute spatiality, absolute creativity.
The Euclidean representations of the Fundamental States of light:
direct, indirect and diffuse.
The possibility to take light anywhere, freely,
without any electrical constraints.
Each product lives its own life, but can be integrated and blended with
others. Endless can be used to power Infinito, Flash, Ohm.
Technology helps to break down the boundaries.

the diodes, sources of projected light, tiny light sources suspended in a
vibrating space.
HOW TO ORDER - REMOTE DRIVER VERSION
+ ++++
Max 4 SPOT
OHM SPOT
1A3000403.27.20
1A3000403.30.20
LENS
1A3090000.00.00
1A3100000.00.00
1A3110000.00.00
1A3120000.00.00
UNIPOLAR WIRE
1A3060000.00.00
1A3070000.00.00
1A3080000.00.00
TIE RODS
1A3020303.00.00
REMOTE DRIVER
1Z0240530.350
WIRE GUIDE
1A3040400.00.00
TOTAL LENGHT MAX 50 METER / 1968.5"
REMOTE DRIVER LAYOUT EXAMPLES
OH
M
HOW TO ORDER - WALL AND CEILING ROSE VERSION
+ ++ +
Max 4 SPOT
UNIPOLAR WIRE
1A3060000.00.00
1A3070000.00.00
1A3080000.00.00
WALL - CEILING ROSE
1A3010303.00.07
WIRE GUIDE
1A3040400.00.00
OHM SPOT
1A3000403.27.20
1A3000403.30.20
LENS
1A3090000.00.00
1A3100000.00.00
1A3110000.00.00
1A3120000.00.00
TOTAL LENGHT MAX 50 METER / 1968.5"
OH
MWALL AND CEILING ROSE LAYOUT EXAMPLES
HOW TO ORDER - SUSPENSION VERSION
+ + +
+
+
+
Max 4 SPOT
OHM SPOT
  1A3000403.27.20
1A3000403.30.20
WEIGHT KIT
1A3050000.00.00
LENS
1A3090000.00.00
1A3100000.00.00
1A3110000.00.00
1A3120000.00.00
UNIPOLAR WIRE
1A3060000.00.00
1A3070000.00.00
1A3080000.00.00
TIE RODS
1A3020303.00.00
WIRE GUIDE
1A3040400.00.00
WALL - CEILING ROSE
1A3010303.00.07
OR
REMOTE DRIVER
1Z0240530.350
TOTAL LENGHT MAX 50 METER / 1968.5"
OH
MSUSPENSION LAYOUT EXAMPLES
DESIGN DAVIDE GROPPI - 2019
WALL AND CEILING SYSTEM - METAL - PA
1A3000403.27.20 MATT BLACK - 2700K OHM SPOT - MAX 350 mA DC - 3,6 W LED
WITH LENS 1A3090000.00.00:
2700K - 272 lm - CRI 95 / 3000K - 288 lm - CRI 95 - BEAM 12°
WITH LENS 1A3100000.00.00:
2700K - 271 lm - CRI 95 / 3000K - 286 lm - CRI 95 - BEAM 24°
WITH LENS 1A3110000.00.00:
2700K - 257 lm - CRI 95 / 3000K - 273 lm - CRI 95 - BEAM 39°
WITH LENS 1A3120000.00.00:
2700K - 254 lm - CRI 95 / 3000K - 270 lm - CRI 95 - BEAM 54°
MAX 4 SPOT ON UNIPOLAR WIRE
COMPULSORY POWER SUPPLY KIT NOT INCLUDED
11
0 /
 4.
33
"
60 / 2.36"
1A3000403.30.20 MATT BLACK - 3000K
1A3090000.00.00 BEAM 14° LENS
1A3100000.00.00 BEAM 24°
1A3110000.00.00 BEAM 36°
1A3120000.00.00 BEAM 50°
1A3060000.00.00 STANDARD - 12 m / 472.44" UNIPOLAR WIRE - MAX 60 V DC - MAX 350 mA
1A3070000.00.00 STANDARD - 24 m / 944.88"
1A3080000.00.00 STANDARD - 48 m / 1889.76"
1A3020303.00.00 MATT WHITE TIE RODS - 2 PIECES
(+ POSITIVE / – NEGATIVE)
12
0 /
 4.
72
"
60 / 2.36"
1A3040400.00.00 MATT BLACK WIRE GUIDE - 1 PIECE
30